Marquette County Transit Authority
1325 Commerce Drive
Marquette, Michigan 49855

2026 Board Meeting Schedule

Thursday, January 15, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, March 19, 2026 | 6:00p.m.
Thursday, April 16, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, May 21, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, June 18, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, July 16, 2026 6:00p.m.

Thursday, August 20, 2026 6:00p.m.

Thursday, September 24, 2026 6:00p.m.** -

Thursday, OctoberV15, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, November 19, 2026 6:00p.m.
Thursday, December 17, 2026 6:00p.m.

All meetings except September are held in the Board Room, Marquette County Transit
Authority Facility located at 1325 Commerce Drive, Marquette Michigan.
- Denotes this meeting will be held at the Marquette County Transit Ishpeming Facility,
located 560 Washington Street, Ishpeming, Michigan.
** Meeting held the 4th Thursday of the month.

For further information contact:

Bill Geller, Executive Director
Marquette County Transit Authority
1325 Commerce Drive

Marquette, MI 49855



